
BECKER GALLAGHER 
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Supreme Court of the United States 
United States Courts of Appeals 

CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

I, Donna J. Wolf, hereby certify that 1 unbound 
copy and 40 bound copies of the foregoing Petition for 
Writ of Certiorari in OptumHealth Care Solutions, 
LLC v. Sandra M. Peters were sent via Two Day 
Service to the U.S. Supreme Court, and 3 copies were 
sent Two Day Service and e-mail to the following 
parties listed below, this 17th day of November, 2021: 

Jason S. Cowart 
D. Brian Hufford 
Jason Matthew Knott 
Nell Z. Peyser 
ZUCKERMAN SPAEDER LLP 
10th Floor 
485 Madison Avenue 
New York, NY 10022 
(212) 704-9600 
jcowart@zuckerman.com 
dbh ufford@zuckerman.com 
jknott@zuckerman.com 
npeyser@zuckerman.com 

Larry Stephen McDevitt 
David Matthew Wilkerson 
VAN WINKLE LAW FIRM 
11 North Market Street 
P. 0. Box 7376 
Asheville, NC 28802 
(828) 258-2991 
lmcdevitt@vwlawfirm.com 
dwilkerson@vwlawfirm.com 

Counsel for Respondent 

BECKER GALLAGHER LEGAL PUBLISHING INCORPORATED 

(800) 890.5001 
www.beckergallagher.com 

8790 Governor's Hill Drive 
Suite 102 
Cincinnati, Ohio 45249 

Franklin Square 
1300 I Street, NW, Suite 400E 
Washington, DC 20005 



Earl B. Austin, III 
BAKER BOTTS LLP 
45th Floor 
30 Rockefeller Plaza 
New York, NY 10112 
(212) 408-2564 
earl.austin@bakerbotts.com 

Earl Thomison Holman 
HOLMAN LAW, PLLC 
Suite 302 
56 College Street 
Asheville, NC 28801 
(828) 252-7381 
tom@holmanlawwnc.com 

Counsel for Aetna Incorporated 
Aetna Life Insurance Company 

Brian D. Boone 
Counsel of Record 

Michael R. Hoernlein 
Brandon C.E. Springer 
ALSTON & BIRD LLP 
101 S. Tryon St., Ste. 4000 
Charlotte, NC 28280 
Phone: (704) 444-1000 
brian.boone@alston.com 

Counsel for Petitioner 



All parties required to be served have been served. 

I further declare under penalty of perjury that the 
foregoing is true and correct. This Certificate is 
executed on November 17, 2021. 

Donna J. Wolf 
Becker Gallagher Legal Publishing, Inc. 
8790 Governor's Hill Drive, Suite 102 
Cincinnati, OH 45249 
(800) 890-5001 

Subscribed and sworn to before me by the said 
Affiant on the date below designated. 

Date: /u l/vVl/1 ~ I f-1 c}-o J / 

Notar~icrj. /SJ~ 
[seal] 


